
LIST OF UTILITY OWNERS
DESIGN/ BUILD 120TH CONNECTION

	Tracking 

Number
	Utility

Owner
	Utility

Contact 


	Alternate 

Contact

	01
	Above Net/MNF Communications
	Charles Todd

1-480-252-6914

CTodd@above.net
555 W. Iron Avenue
Suite 103
Mesa, AZ 85210


	Vic Peterson

1-206-988-8663

vpeterson@above.net
7905 S. 196th St.

Kent, WA  98032

	02
	Arista 

Metropolitan

District
	Tim Wilson
Project  Manager

303-460-8800 office
303-991-5975 direct
TWilson@wienscapital.com

	Ann Finn
District Manager

720-963-8274

	03
	City and County of Broomfield
	Dave Dalsoglio
(303) 464-5668
ddalsoglio@ci.broomfield.co.us

3001 West 124th Ave.

Broomfield, CO  80020
	Burt Knight 
303- 438-6392
bknight@broomfield.org
1 Des Combes Drive

Broomfield, CO  80020

	04
	Comcast Cable
	Mike Kascak
720-490-3786
Mike_Kascak@cable.comcast.com
8490 Umatilla St.

Federal Heights, CO. 80260



	Rick  Shannon

303-284-8251
Rick_Shannon@cable.comcast.com
8490 Umatilla St.

Federal Heights, CO. 80260

	05
	Dry Creek

Valley Ditch

Company
	Dan Mayo

303-464-5604

4395 West 144th Avenue

Broomfield, CO 80020


	

	06
	Qwest 

Communications
	Margaret Zeiler
303-451-2682
Margaret.Zeiler@qwest.com
5325 Zuni Street, Room 728

Denver, CO 80221


	Lisa Hauswirth
303-451-3239
lisa.hauswirth@qwest.com
5325 Zuni Street, Room 728

Denver, CO 80221
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	07
	Xcel Energy

Electrical Distribution
	Ken Fortunato

303-425-3889

kenneth.fortunato@xcelenergy.com
5460 West 60th Avenue 

Arvada, CO 80003


	Scott Gomer

303-425-3811

5460 West 60th Avenue 

Arvada, CO 80003

	08
	Xcel Energy

Electric Transmission

Xcel Energy

Electric Transmission

Line Man
	William Braasch

303-571-7082

303-618-5049 (cell)

william.braasch@xcelenergy.com
550 15th Street, suite 200

Denver, CO 80202
Paul Urban
303-273-4669

550 15th Street suite 600

Denver, CO 80202


	Michael Diehl
303-571-7260

550 15th Street, suite 700

Denver, CO 80202



	09
	Xcel Energy

Gas Operations
	Michelle O’Nan

303-571-3358

Michelle.t.o'nan@xcelenergy.com

1123 W. 3rd Avenue, #10

Denver, CO 80223


	Bill Yenko 
303-571-3946

1123 W. 3rd Avenue

Denver, CO 80223
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